
Dominos 
1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 
 

3 4 5 6 
 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 
 

24 25 26 27 

28 29 
 

30     
 

2:00 
 
 
2:30 
4:00 

Just What the 
Doctor Ordered 
Lobbies 
Vespers BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 
 
11:15 

Foundation  
Forum EV CR 
Lunch at Chez 
Yasu 
Lobbies 

9:00 
 
2:00 
4:00 

Shopping at  
Dillons Lobbies 
Get Sketchy KAC 
Social MSP 
 

2:30 
4:00 
 

Vespers BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 
 
 
6:30 

Alzheimer’s  
Support Group 
BHC  
On Stage Live 
Lobbies 

9:30 
 
3:00 
 
5:30 

Shopping at 
Aldi’s Lobbies 
Bible Study 
Chapel 
Suzuki Strings 
Concert RWL 
 

1:00 Tulip Time Tour 
with Sonic Treat 
Lobbies 

9:00 
 
1:00 
 
 
2:30  
 
4:00 

Shopping at  
Dillons Lobbies 
Kaw Valley  
Woodcarvers 
Workshop RW PH 
Rising Glory Music 
RWL 
Social MSP 

6:00 Marty Edwards 
Sing-along RWL 

2:30 
 
4:00 

Easter Service 
BHC FLR 
Easter Service 
Chapel 

9:00 
 
4:00 

Shopping at  
Dillons Lobbies 
Social MSP 

2:30 
4:00 

Vespers BHC 
Vespers Chapel 

2:00 
 
2:00 
 

Gray Matters 
RW FR 
Meditation 
Program and 
Workshop 
Chapel 
 

Home Nail Care 

9:00 
 
11:00 
 
3:30 
 
4:00 

Shopping at 
Dillons Lobbies 
Catholic Mass 
Chapel 
Spring Art 
Show MSP 
Social MSP 

11:00 
 
2:00 
 
7:00 

Episcopal  
Service Chapel 
KS Humanities 
Book Talk EV CR 
Bridge RWL 

9:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
 
6:00 
 
6:00 

Red Carpet RWL 
Red Carpet EV Library 
Open House Aspen 11 
Quincy After School 
Art Lobbies 
Cornerstone Concert 
Lobbies 
BINGO KAC 

9:30 
 
10:30 
 
3:00 

Shopping at 
Walmart Lobbies 
Men’s Group 
Chapel 
Bible Study 
Chapel 
 

9:30 
 
10:30 
 
1:00 
 
3:00 

Shopping at  
Walmart Lobbies 
Caregiver’s Support 
Group Chapel 
Make It Monday 
RWL 
Bible Study Chapel 

Home Nail Care 

1:00 
2:00 
 
2:00 

Mahjong RWL 
Gray Matters 
RW FR 
Osher: Amelia 
Earhart Chapel 
 

Home Nail Care 

2:30 
 
7:00 

Monthly  
Milestones KAC 
Bridge RWL 

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
 
2:00 
 
7:00 

Cup of Joe EV CR 
Mahjong RWL 
Gray Matters 
RW FR 
Osher: Amelia 
Earhart Chapel 
BINGO KAC 

Home Nail Care 

10:00 
 
 
4:00 

Cheers for  
Volunteers  
Celebration KAC 
Maundy  
Thursday  
Service Chapel 

9:30 
 
1:00 
 
2:00 
 
6:00 

Shopping at Aldi’s 
Lobbies 
Writing Group  
RW FR 
Meadows  
Buddies Lobbies 
WTCT Players RWL 

April2019 

Happy Easter! 

10:00 
 
 
 
6:45  

Loop Scarf 
Knitting  
Workshop 
RWL 
Topeka Sym-
phony Orches-
tra Lobbies 

10:00 
2:00 
 
2:00 
 
7:00 

Cup of Joe CSP 
Gray Matters 
RW FR 
Osher: Amelia 
Earhart Chapel 
BINGO KAC 
 

9:30 
11:30 
 
1:00 
 

Red Carpet RWL 
Five to Thrive 
Luncheon KAC 
Red Carpet  
EV Library 
 

Maundy Thursday Good Friday Palm Sunday 

Home Nail Care 

6:00 Topeka Civic 
Theatre Lobbies 

9:30 
 
3:00 

Shopping at 
Walmart Lobbies 
Castle’s and 
Cross Concert 
RWL 

9:30 
11:30 
 
1:00 
 

Red Carpet RWL 
Five to Thrive 
Luncheon KAC 
Hymn Sing with 
Lea RWL 
 

Trash & Treasure Sale 
9:00 am—3:00 pm 

Klinge Activity Center 


